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SATURDAYFRIDAYWEDNESDAY THURSDAYTUESDAYMONDAYSUNDAY

5 10:30 Yoga with Mary (MP)

11:05 Yoga with Mary (MP)

2:00 Movie Matinee:
The Sound of Music

4 10:00 Yoga with Mary (MP)

10:30 Yoga with Mary (MP)

2:OO Happy Hour with
Stan Butler (DR)
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5 10:00 Yoga with Mary (MP)

10:30 Yoga with Mary (MP)

11:15 Word Builder (MP)

2:00 $r eineo (lvlP)

Fitness with Janice (MP)

MiniManicures (MP)

120'slBridge (MP)

An lntroduction to Al

by Charles Robertson (T)

Hymn Sing Along with
Rev. Karen Thorne
(Chapel)

3 10:00

10:45

1:00

2:00

3:00

1 10:00

10:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

3:30
5:15

Yoga with Mary (MP)

Yoga with Mary (MP)

120's/Bridge (MP)

Wal-Mart Bus Outing
Christmas Sing Along
with Claire Hartlen (DR)

Curling (MP)

Rosary (Chapel)

2 10:00 Yoga with Mary (MP)

10:30 Yoga with Mary (MP)

2:00 Sing Along with
Elaine Stamp (DR)

2:00 Resident Monthly
Orientation (T)

13 10:30 Yoga with Mary (MP)

11:05 Yoga with Mary (MP)

2:00 ChlidrensChristmas
Recital(DR)

12 10:00 Yoga with Mary (MP)

10:30 Yoga with Mary (MP)

11:15 Word Builder (MP)

2:00 Sl Bingo (MP)

10 10:00

1:00

1:00

1:00
3:30

4:30

7:00

Fitness with Jennifer (MF

MiniManicures (MP)

RC Service (Chapel)

120's/Bridge (MP)

Christmas Pictures (M P)

Black Tie Dinner (DR)

Music with Kevin

Hoddinott (MP)

11 10:00 Yoga with Mary (MP)

10:30 Yoga with Mary (MP)

2:OO Ugly Christmas Sweater

Happy Hour with
Music and Friends (DR)G\

5:00 Dog Therapy

9 10:00 Yoga with Mary (MP)

10:30 Yoga with Mary (MP)

2:00 Christmas Tea with
Reflection (DR)

8 10:00 Yoga with Mary (MP) 
|

10:30 Yoga with Mary (MP) 
|

1:00 l20'slBridge (MP) 
|

2:00 Musical Entertainment I
with The Buttonaires (DR)

6:15 Rosary (Chapel)

7 9:00 Live Mass From Basilica

11:00 Salvation Army Service

2:00 Anglican Church

Service with Rev.

Lockyer (Chapel)

3:00 Wesley United Service

19 10:00 Yoga with Mary (MP)

10:30 Yoga with Mary (MP)

11:15 Word Builder (MP)

2:00 Sl Bingo (MP)

20 10:30 Yoga with Mary (MP)

11:05 Yoga with Mary (MP)

2:00 Movie Matinee:
It's a Wonderful Life
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16 10:00 Yoga with Mary (MP)

10:30 Yoga with Mary (MP)

2:00 ChristmasOrnament
Painting with
Janice (MP)

3:00 Visit from the MAX

Afterschool Program
(MP)

17 10:00 Fitness with Janice (MP)

10:45 Mini Manicures (MP)

t:OO L20'slBridge (MP)

2:00 Musical Entertainment
with Ray and Cecil (DR)

18 10:00 Yoga with Mary (MP)

10:30 Yoga with Mary (MP)

2:00 Christmas Party with
The Roses (DR)
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Yoga with Mary (MP)

Yoga with Mary (MP)

120'slBridge (MP)

Sunshine Singers (DR)

Rosary (Chapel)

Children's Christmas

Sing Along (DR)

15 10:00

10:30

1:00

2:00

5:15

7:00

14 9:00 Live Mass From Basilica

11:00 Salvation Army Service

3:00 Wesley United Service

27 LO:3O Yoga with Mary (MP)

11:05 Yoga with Mary (MP)

2:00 Movie Matinee:
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24 10:00 Fitness with Janice (MP)

10:45 Mini Manicures (MP)

1:00 120's/Bridge (MP)

2:OO Christmas Sing Along

(MP)
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Yoga with Mary (MP)

Yoga with Mary (MP)

120's/Bridge (MP)

Christmas Sing Along
with Claire Hartlen (DR)

Rosary (Chapel)

Holiday Lights Tour
(Meet in Lobby)

22 LO:OO

10:30

1:00

2:00

5:15

5:30

23 10:00 Yoga with Mary (MP)

10:30 Yoga with Mary (MP)

2:00 Christmas Tree Craft

with Janice (MP)

rl
th r+
'lI\ .t !

21 9:00 Live Mass From Basilica

11:00 Salvation Army Service

3:00 Wesley United Service
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31 10:00 Fitness with Janice (MP)

10:45 Mini Manicures (MP)

1:00 120'slBridge (MP)

2:00 MusicalEntertainment
with Craig Ryan (DR)
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29 10:00 Yoga with Mary (MP)

10:30 Yoga with Mary (MP)

1:00 l20's/eridge (MP)

2:00 Movie Matinee:
Four Christmases (T)

5:15 Rosary (Chapel)

30 10:00 Yoga with Mary (MP)

10:30 Yoga with Mary (MP)

2:00 Movie Matinee:

Holiday lnn (T)

28 9:00 Live Mass From Basilica

11:00 Salvation Army Service
3:00 Wesley United Service
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Contact:
Recreation Goordinator

Assisted & lndependent Living
T: (709) 722-7999

E : tvkprecreation @tiffanvvif lage.com
www.tvkp.ca

Please $ign-Up for Outings
at the Concierge Desk to

reserve your seat.
Please review Program

Notices
as Daily Activity programs

are $ubiect to Ghange.

Every Night is
Movie Night
at7:00pm
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