Tiffany Village Recreation & Social Wellness Calendar - Independent Living

December 2025

Tillally Village Ne	ecreation & Socia	i Weilliess Calend	iai - independent	LIVING		December 2023
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	1 10:00 Yoga with Mary (MP) 10:30 Yoga with Mary (MP) 1:00 120's/Bridge (MP) 1:30 Wal-Mart Bus Outing 2:00 Christmas Sing Along with Claire Hartlen (DR) 3:30 Curling (MP) 6:15 Rosary (Chapel)	2 10:00 Yoga with Mary (MP) 10:30 Yoga with Mary (MP) 2:00 Sing Along with Elaine Stamp (DR) 2:00 Resident Monthly Orientation (T)	3 10:00 Fitness with Janice (MP) 10:45 Mini Manicures (MP) 1:00 120's/Bridge (MP) 2:00 An Introduction to Al by Charles Robertson (T) 3:00 Hymn Sing Along with Rev. Karen Thorne (Chapel)	4 10:00 Yoga with Mary (MP) 10:30 Yoga with Mary (MP) 2:00 Happy Hour with Stan Butler (DR)	5 10:00 Yoga with Mary (MP) 10:30 Yoga with Mary (MP) 11:15 Word Builder (MP) 2:00 \$1 Bingo (MP)	6 10:30 Yoga with Mary (MP) 11:05 Yoga with Mary (MP) 2:00 Movie Matinee: The Sound of Music
7 9:00 Live Mass From Basilica 11:00 Salvation Army Service 2:00 Anglican Church Service with Rev. Lockyer (Chapel) 3:00 Wesley United Service	8 10:00 Yoga with Mary (MP) 10:30 Yoga with Mary (MP) 1:00 120's/Bridge (MP) 2:00 Musical Entertainment with The Buttonaires (DF) 6:15 Rosary (Chapel)	9 10:00 Yoga with Mary (MP) 10:30 Yoga with Mary (MP) 2:00 Christmas Tea with Reflection (DR)	10 10:00 Fitness with Jennifer (MF 1:00 Mini Manicures (MP) 1:00 RC Service (Chapel) 1:00 120's/Bridge (MP) 3:30 Christmas Pictures (MP) 4:30 Black Tie Dinner (DR) 7:00 Music with Kevin Hoddinott (MP)	10:30 Yoga with Mary (MP) 2:00 Ugly Christmas Sweater Happy Hour with Music and Friends (DR) 6:00 Dog Therapy	12 10:00 Yoga with Mary (MP) 10:30 Yoga with Mary (MP) 11:15 Word Builder (MP) 2:00 \$1 Bingo (MP)	13 10:30 Yoga with Mary (MP) 11:05 Yoga with Mary (MP) 2:00 Chlidrens Christmas Recital (DR)
14 9:00 Live Mass From Basilica 11:00 Salvation Army Service 3:00 Wesley United Service	15 10:00 Yoga with Mary (MP) 10:30 Yoga with Mary (MP) 1:00 120's/Bridge (MP) 2:00 Sunshine Singers (DR) 6:15 Rosary (Chapel) 7:00 Children's Christmas Sing Along (DR)	16 10:00 Yoga with Mary (MP) 10:30 Yoga with Mary (MP) 2:00 Christmas Ornament Painting with Janice (MP) 3:00 Visit from the MAX Afterschool Program (MP)	17 10:00 Fitness with Janice (MP) 10:45 Mini Manicures (MP) 1:00 120's/Bridge (MP) 2:00 Musical Entertainment with Ray and Cecil (DR)	18 10:00 Yoga with Mary (MP) 10:30 Yoga with Mary (MP) 2:00 Christmas Party with The Roses (DR)	19 10:00 Yoga with Mary (MP) 10:30 Yoga with Mary (MP) 11:15 Word Builder (MP) 2:00 \$1 Bingo (MP)	20 10:30 Yoga with Mary (MP) 11:05 Yoga with Mary (MP) 2:00 Movie Matinee: It's a Wonderful Life
21 9:00 Live Mass From Basilica 11:00 Salvation Army Service 3:00 Wesley United Service	22 10:00 Yoga with Mary (MP) 10:30 Yoga with Mary (MP) 1:00 120's/Bridge (MP) 2:00 Christmas Sing Along with Claire Hartlen (DR) 6:15 Rosary (Chapel) 6:30 Holiday Lights Tour (Meet in Lobby)	23 10:00 Yoga with Mary (MP) 10:30 Yoga with Mary (MP) 2:00 Christmas Tree Craft with Janice (MP)	24 10:00 Fitness with Janice (MP) 10:45 Mini Manicures (MP) 1:00 120's/Bridge (MP) 2:00 Christmas Sing Along (MP)	MEI CHRI	RRY* STMAS	27 10:30 Yoga with Mary (MP) 11:05 Yoga with Mary (MP) 2:00 Movie Matinee: Elf
28 9:00 Live Mass From Basilica 11:00 Salvation Army Service 3:00 Wesley United Service	29 10:00 Yoga with Mary (MP) 10:30 Yoga with Mary (MP) 1:00 120's/Bridge (MP) 2:00 Movie Matinee: Four Christmases (T) 6:15 Rosary (Chapel)	30 10:00 Yoga with Mary (MP) 10:30 Yoga with Mary (MP) 2:00 Movie Matinee: Holiday Inn (T)	31 10:00 Fitness with Janice (MP) 10:45 Mini Manicures (MP) 1:00 120's/Bridge (MP) 2:00 Musical Entertainment with Craig Ryan (DR)			
	Every Night is		Locations: Multi-Purpose Room (MP) Main Dining Room (DR)		tact: Coordinator	Please Sign-Up for Outings at the Concierge Desk to



Every Night is Movie Night at 7:00pm



Multi-Purpose Room (MP)
Main Dining Room (DR)
Theatre (T)
2nd Floor Chapel (Chapel)
Lobby (L)
Games Room (GR)

Recreation Coordinator

Assisted & Independent Living
T: (709) 722-7999
E: tvkprecreation@tiffanyvillage.com
www.tvkp.ca

at the Concierge Desk to
reserve your seat.
Please review Program
Notices
as Daily Activity programs
are Subject to Change.